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GEK TERNA S.A

ISIN: GRS145003000

Overview

2024/07/16 08:11:20

Price
17.18 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.23% (0.04)

GRS145003000
GEKTERNA
Duesseldorf
EUR
Construction
Stock

1,818 EUR
GREECE

17.26 EUR (180)
18.00 EUR (180)
17.18 EUR
17.18 EUR
17.18 EUR
17.14 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS145003000&ID_NOTATION=342360887
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS145003000&ID_NOTATION=342360887
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b18da5e48f70cf89deefe0b526064a2a592b372488107cc6a5076367d8f3844d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e0edccf92b2754ba&time=1721221508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d5ee22590a87c4d494711a0601649f5d0ce01872b5b63cbf9fe9c6143832d8d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=617fb5956ce9fcd22&time=1721221508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6046818e3c0a2a3999dc7338975a515cdedb20e3bb19f22f4408e82f4647b932&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ac218ee543c93a44&time=1721221508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ab6441f242c6e25fb786d70321c1c1f988aceeae3532de0c3042db4ddb79a16&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80006aa8f404198b9&time=1721221508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac3d9c0a2fc5842bd288d9adbfd3c365e6d20e331afc45e6e9a31d9856588e77&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bf81dfb68d930a6e&time=1721221508&tool=RSC

GEK TERNA S.A

Details

2024/07/16 08:11:20

Price
17.18 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +24.56%
Perf (abs.) +3.38
Beta 0.88
Volatility 27.17

0.23% (0.04)

GRS145003000
GEKTERNA
Duesseldorf
EUR
Construction
Stock

1,818 EUR
GREECE

17.26 EUR (180)
18.00 EUR (180)

1718 EUR
17.18 EUR
17.18 EUR
17.14 EUR
0
0.00
1
0
1Y 3Y
+20.87% +85.70%
+2.96 +7.91
0.83 0.79
25.88 27.28

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

12.74 EUR (2024/01/04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 16.94 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 16.37 EUR (3)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 15.93 EUR (2)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 14.21 EUR (1)
YTD High | date 17.20 EUR (2024/07/11)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GEK TERNA S.A

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/07/
16

2022/02/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/03/
08

2024/07/

Time

14:33

16:11

08:47

16:29

08:11

Price

16.26 EUR

9.30 EUR

17.28 EUR

16.80 USD

17.18 EUR

(
17.20 EUR (2024/07/11
11.56 EUR (2023/10/09

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342360887
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70391321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024755
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024755
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70269759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136136928
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136136928

GEK TERNA S.A

16
Athens Stock 2024/07/ 14:50 17.68 EUR 0.88 315
Exchange 16
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CESKAS
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27120914
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27120914

GEK TERNA S.A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GEK GROUP OF COMPANIES SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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